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TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US8793601050

Overview
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Price
374.64 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.62% (-2.34)

US8793601050
TDY

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

16,602 EUR
S&P 500

346.50 USD (100)
435.00 USD (100)
372.96 USD
381.02 USD
372.96 USD
376.98 USD
377.349694 USD
471,369
178,031,150.14
15,542

WKN: 879360105

500.00
450.00
400.00
350.00

300.00 VN/

250.00 rhr

M
‘l“I ‘.’M

200.00

Sy

A | r
o

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae85b3d632ad6ef6b4eb5f0dd24d0dbb376fb98524b507ebd736787ba770ce54&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9e9e8d37ef00e229&time=1714421809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be94e0a2a61d796338e5bd01efaa6fd367e2999e03e77a1f648f722bec2347ff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cc739916e776deae&time=1714421809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10fe354a66ef24242499f6680d2b59c92073889a62ed814f88ab0b1bdfc5a279&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29a72226c19429aca&time=1714421809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a410d894ecb146bb17a3b8de4b1dd26df0d8d24c8e717741894bf9dd6b7d03ad&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0730b313a336f455&time=1714421809&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8c06a3043b70ef8003ddb9c06f30184286c7e098ae17f558c6d9f713f6978e9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=baa33d7c72b62fc36&time=1714421809&tool=RSC

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
374.64 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.62% (-2.34)

ISIN US8793601050
Symbol TDY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,602 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 346.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 435.00 USD (100)
Open 372.96 USD
High 381.02 USD
Low 372.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 376.98 USD
VWAP 377.349694 USD
Volume (pcs) 471,369
Trading volume 178,031,150.14
Number of trades 15,542
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.64% -7.48% -14.94%
Perf (abs.) +2.40 -30.28  -65.78
Beta 0.87 0.91 0.94
Volatility 25.39 23.29 25.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

385.05 USD (556,157)
409.72 USD (278,720)
422.75 USD (238,836)
409.86 USD (257,365)

447.88 USD (2024/01/24)

355.41 USD (2024/04/24)

448.19 USD (2023/12/29)

355.41 USD (2024/04/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 350.10 EUR 0.02 5
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 347.30 EUR 0.00 4
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 374.64 USD 178.03 15,542
26
Munich 2024/04/ 16:40 354.50 EUR 0.01 2
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:38 399.99 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284050916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289698283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

22

2024/04/ 21:41 349.70 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 10:15 352.20 EUR 0.01
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607185

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1 TELEDYNE
TECHNOLOGIES

Everywherayoulook!

Contact Details
TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1049 Camino Dos Rios - 91360-2362
Thousand Oaks

Telefon: +1-805-373-4545
Fax: +1-805-373-4775
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Mehrabian

Wesley von
Schack

Charles Crocker
Denise Singleton
Jane Sherburne
Kenneth
Dahlberg
Michael Smith
Michelle
Kumbier

Robert Malone
Simon Lorne
Vincent Morales
Edwin Roks
George C. Bobb

Stephen F.
Blackwood

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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